
INVENTORY LIQUIDATION OF OBSOLETE, SLOW MOVING, DAMAGED, PARTIALS
As of 12/31/2010
Offers Welcome

WOVEN LINING Cat Item_No Desc 1 Desc 2 Count_Qty Price
100 0918701000 HWK2000 3/16 x 1 125.00 
100 0975005000 HWK2000 3/4 x 5 25.00 
100 0975007000 HWK2000 3/4 x 7 50.00 
100 0975008000 HWK2000 3/4 x 8 25.00 
100 0975012000 HWK2000 3/4 x 12 25.00 
100 1018701000 D-9010-1 3/16 x 1 150.00 
100 1018713000 D-9010-1 3/16 x 13 50.00 
100 1031213000 D-9010-1 5/16 x 13 25.00 
100 1218701250 D-9098 3/16 x 1-1/4 144.00 
100 1218701750 D-9098-1 3/16 x 1-3/4  53.00 
100 1225002250 D-9098-1 1/4 x 2-1/4  76.00 
100 1225002500 D-9098 1/4 x 2-1/4  25.00 
100 1431206000 RNAW 5/16 x 6  25.00 
100 1431213000 RNAW 5/16 x 13  75.00 
100 1437506001 RNAW 3/8 x 6 DG  25.00 
100 1450003000 RNAW 1/2 x 3  50.00 
100 1450003500 RNAW 1/2 x 3-1/2  50.00 
100 1575006000 6" x 3/4" Green Gripper Woven  25.00 
100 1575007000 7" x 3/4" Green Gripper Woven 25.00 
100 1575008000 8" x 3/4" Green Gripper Woven  25.00 
100 1575010000 10" x 3/4" Green Gripper Woven  25.00 
100 1575012000 12" x 3/4" Green Gripper Woven  25.00 
100 1812513000 13" x 1/8" D9050-1 Woven Roll  50.00 

100 Totals  4,340.00 

CLUTCH FACINGS

140 381465 AFT200 .500 od x .300 thk  1,143.00 
140 12591817 Friction Lining Disc - RNAW  2.00 
140 00131-40 AFT200 2.48 od x .808 id x .157  183.00 
140 117077-40 AFT200 3.812 od x 1.625 id x .25  38.00 
140 140-0050-00-40 AFT200 8.875" OD x 1.937" ID WVN DSC; .375" thk; 13 TTH ID  1.00 
140 240350175-40 AFT200 3.5 od x 1.75 id x 1/8  147.00 
140 400-068 AFT200 2.632 OD x 1 Idx .078T+-.004 WVNDSC; TOL:OD+-.010 ID-0/+.010  189.00 
140 400-089 AFT200 4.55 od x 2.8 id x 3/16  21.00 
140 400-121 AFT 200 9.25 od x 6.437 id Disc Stock; 0.185" thk  20.00 
140 400-144 AFT 200 8.5 od x 5 id Disc Stock; 0.765" thk  3.00 
140 420-001 AFT 200 2 od x 1.312 id Disc Stock; 0.0625" thk  79.00 
140 60012504-40 AFT200 5-3/8 od x 5 id x .437  6.00 
140 60012505-40 AFT200 4.5" OD x 2.5" ID x .25" thk Woven Disc; 21 Teeth on ID  13.00 
140 7-40-40 AFT200 12 od x 10 id x .141 5.00 
140 800634-40 AFT200 4-3/8 od x 2.5 id x .067 9.00 
140 87-564 AFT200 Young 393V14 6.00 
140 87-566 AFT200 Young# 393V13 18.00 
140 87-567 AFT200 Young 425876 106.50 
140 89-904 AFT200 J.Deere T77371 25.00 
140 89-905 AFT200 J.Deere T77969 17.00 
140 94-914 AFT200 Grapple Ring 10.00 
140 96-164 AFT200 Clark# 199308 13.00 
140 96-165 AFT200 Clark# 1937808 29.00 
140 96-166 AFT200 ESCO# 414071/4015649 14.00 
140 96-221 AFT200 Clark# 1935046 31.00 
140 W11-07-913-40 AFT200 Geartooth facing 98.00 

140 Totals  1,832.00 

200 290125 D9201-5 1/8 x 13 x 46  2.00 
200 2015613000 Sacn Pac 232 5/32 x 13  120.00 
200 2212513000 D3915 1/8 x 13  45.00 
200 2331213000 3923F 5/16 x 13  30.00 
200 2609500375 Bremskerl .095 thk x .375 w BK5504 Material  80.00 
200 2610500580 Bremskerl .105 thk x .580 w BK5504 Material  268.00 

FLEXIBLE 
MOLDED LINING



200 2818708375 8.375" x .187" x 15 ft NF708  1.00 
200 2831208375 8.375" x .312" x 15 ft NF708  1.00 
200 2837508375 8.375" x .375" x 15 ft NF708  1.00 

200 Totals  995.00 

201 43213-505 Friction Disc - BLM70 Mat'l  881.00 
201 94-924 Friction Disc - BLM70 Mat'l  40.00 
201 A92-225-20 3.858 od x 1.142 id x .188 AFT100  31.00 

OBS
201 Totals  305.00 

MOLDED SLABS

400 41375 NF336   3/8 x 30 x 30  2.00 
400 41500 NF336 1/2 x 30 x 30 3.00 
400 49500 D9715   1/2 x 29 x 37  5.50 
400 420625 RF38 5/8" x 20" x 20" 3.00 
400 440312 HD1L 5/16 x 30 x 30  7.00 
400 440438 HD1L 7/16 x 30 x 30 s/c  4.50 
400 441000 HD1L  1 x 30 x 30 s/c  2.00 
400 NF610 NF610 1/2 x 30 x 30  2.00 

400 Totals  692.00 
WOVEN SHEETS

550 56312 RNAW 5/16 x 20 x 36  4.00 
550 56375 RNAW  3/8 x 20 x 36  2.00 
550 57125 D9010 1/8 x 26 x 26  2.00 
550 57187 D9010 3/16 x 26 x 26  1.00 
550 58187 Green Gripper 3/16 x 27 x 27  2.00 

550 Totals  419.00 

600 206-890 1-3/8" Thk Brake Puck - AFT200 Page Brake 16.00 
600 83R094-40 1.00" x .615/.650" x .130" AFT-200 Material  248.00 
600 CPIAM0901/16-40 AFT200 2.362 x 1.969 x 1/16 150.00 

600 Totals  92.00 
BRAKE BLOCKS

605 10933120-1 D9703 Friction Puck  1,752.00 

605 Totals  1,314.00 

620 620005 Wichita, Snap-on Copper 6"  24.00 
620 620010 Wichita, Bolt-on Copper 6" 4-449-011-017-6 15.00 
620 620015 Wichita, Snap-on Copper 8" 4-445-011-007-6  37.00 
620 620025 Wichita, Snap-on Copper 11" 4-451-011-002-6  18.00 
620 620030 Wichita, Bolt-on Copper 11" 4-451-011-006-6 21.00 
620 621025 Wichita, O-Ring 30" ID  3.00 
620 621030 Wichita, O-Ring 30" OD 2.00 
620 623010 Wichita Spring 14" (1-1/2" length) 28.00 
620 626005 Capscrew 1/4-20 x 1-1/4 Grd.8 800.00 
620 626010 Capscrew 1/4-20 x 2-1/4 Grd.8 725.00 
620 626015 Wichita Locknut 1/4-20 Grd.C 1,958.00 
620 626020 Capscrew 1/4- 20 x 1-1/2 Grd.8 190.00 
620 626025 Capscrew 1/4- 20 x 2-1/2 Grd.8  56.00 
620 627025 Wichita, Backing Plate 24H 164.00 
620 627030 Wichita, Backing Plate 30"  127.00 
620 622005 Wichita Tube 11"  1.00 
620 629006 Wichita, Machined Plate 14" W14-08-010  14.00 
620 629015 Wichita, Machined Plate 18" 11.00 
620 629016 Wichita, Machined Plate 18" C'Bored 5.00 
620 629025 Wichita, Machined Plate 24" 5.00 

620 Totals  1,560.00 

640 640005 Eaton Copper 412197 7-3/4"  3.00 
640 640010 Eaton Copper 412195 14"  7.00 
640 646005 Threaded Rod - For 218 Eaton  21.00 

MOLDED CLUTCH 
FACINGS

WOVEN 
SEGMENTS

WITCHITA 
CLUTCH 
COMPONENTS

EATON CLUTCH 
COMPONENTS



640 646010 Spring For 18" Eaton  285.00 
640 646015 Ring, Inner Retaining For 18" Eaton # 413105  75.00 
640 646020 Ring, Outer Retaining For 18" Eaton # 413106  56.00 
640 650050 Clamp Tube 42987A  14.00 
640 650055 Spring 42989A  8.00 
640 650105 5/16-18 x 2-1/2 Grd. 8 Caps. Eaton # 153x0685  997.00 
640 650110 5/16-18 Grd. C Locknut Eaton # 153X0642  1,355.00 

640 Totals  478.00 

650 650000 Champion WCFR 224 Assembly  1.00 
650 650010 Champion WCFR Cover Plate 42934A - Aluminum  1.00 
650 650020 Champion WCFR Pressure Plate 42936A - Aluminum  3.00 
650 650021 Champion WCFR Pressure Plate 42936A - Cast Iron - Rough  1.00 
650 650025 Champion WCFR Back Plate  2.00 
650 650040 Ring, Inner Retaining for 24" Drawing # 42984B (413107)  101.00 
650 650045 Ring, Outer Retaining for 24" Drawing # 42985B (413108)  36.00 
650 650051 Clamp Tube - Champion 324 Drawing # 42987A  18.00 
650 650052 Clamp Tube 13-1/2" Length Drawing # 42987A  12.00 
650 650056 Spring for 24" Stailnless Steel Drawing # 42989A Champion 24"  320.00 
650 650075 Hub, Blank Bore for WCFR 224 Drawing # 43001D  1.00 
650 650080 Sq. Hd. Bolt - Champion 224 Drawing # 43267A  88.00 
650 650081 Sq. Hd. Bolt - Champion 324 Drawing # 43267A  18.00 
650 650085 Threaded Rod - Champion 224 Drawing # 43435A  34.00 
650 650087 Threaded Rod - Stainless Steel Drawing # 43435A - Champion 24"  10.00 
650 650106 5/16-19 x 2-1/2 St. Steel Caps.  462.00 
650 650115 1-1/8" Flatwasher Eaton # 153X0641  60.00 
650 650120 1-1/8" Nylok Nut Eaton # 110X0073  7.00 

650 Totals  4,693.00 

670 6700250 1177 1/4 x 48 x 48  3.00 
670 6701500 1177 1-1/2 x 48 x 48 6.00 
670 6750250 1177G 1/4 x 48 x 48  2.00 
670 6750375 1177G 3/8 x 48 x 48  1.00 
670 6751375 1177G 1-3/8 x 48 x 48  1.00 
670 6752000 1177G 2 x 48 x 48 2.00 

670 Totals  1,688.00 
LINING KITS

690 40400 Lining Set - RF41 Mat'l 10 Pcs / Set  4.00 
690 221846-5D 221846-5D Lining Kit M9703 5 Pcs / Set 6.00 
690 221864-4D 221864-4D Lining Kit M9704/2017 4.00 
690 221883-8D 221883-8D Lining Set AFT-100 8 Pcs / Set  2.00 
690 221933-7D 221933-7D Lining Set M9709 7 Pcs / Set  4.00 
690 4328D 4382D Lining Set HD2  2.00 
690 4350D-FF Brake Block Set 2.00 
690 4470D Brake Block Set- NAB10 2.00 
690 4480D 4480D Lining Set NAB10 8 Pcs / Set 1.00 
690 4616AD 4616AD Lining Set - NAB10 8 Pcs / Set  1.00 
690 4630D Brake Block Set- NAB10  2.00 
690 90-199 Lining Kit - Consisting of (2) L.H. & (2) R.H. Pads  3.50 
690 D125 Brake Plug  370.00 
690 MS17 MS17 Lining Kit 1.00 

690 Totals  745.00 

700 397-11 Expander Tube 20-1/4 x 3  2.00 
700 133-7725 Brake Disc  1.00 
700 184-112 Torque Plate 26 x 5 1.00 
700 184-364 Torque Plate 20-1/4 x 3  3.00 
700 26-117 Bushing  28.00 
700 397-16 BFG Expander Tube 22 x 5 1.00 
700 419-7895 Brake Head Assembly 1.00 
700 57-308 Inlet Connector 22 x 5  1.00 
700 59-51SP Side Plate 20-1/4 x 3  2.00 
700 59-52-1 Torque Frame Ass'y 20-1/4 x 5 1.00 
700 59-52-1-SP Side Plate 20-1/4 x 3 For use w/ Bushing 26-117  15.00 

CHAMPION 
WATER-COOLED 
CLUTCH

PHENOLIC 
CANVAS SHEETS

BF GOODRICH 
COMPONENTS



700 59-90 Side Frame Assembly 22 x 5  2.00 
700 8-177 Expander Puck 22 x 5 OEM  35.00 
700 8-177-H Expander Puck 22 x 5 Aftermarket 24.00 
700 8-211 BFG Expander Puck 22 x 5  47.00 
700 8-225 BFG Expander Puck 26 x 7  34.00 

700 Totals  2,195.00 

710 116-128-E Piston Ass'y w/Inserts  14.00 
710 304-197 Parts Kit - Overhaul  6.00 
710 306-106 306-106 BFG Seal Kit M/O  8.00 
710 306-130 Seal Kit  2.00 
710 306-152 BFG Seal Kit M/O  2.00 
710 306-159E BFG Seal Kit M/O 4.00 
710 306-160 Seal Kit  24.00 
710 306-161 BFG Seal Kit (90-290) B/F  2.00 
710 328-7BFG Seal Kit  6.00 
710 74-436 Piston  10.00 
710 74-617E Piston 15.00 
710 74-927 Piston 10.00 

710 Totals  409.00 

720 30966 Disc Pad  10.00 
720 30982 Disc Pad  20.00 
720 244-761 Disc Pad 2.00 
720 31495NA Friction Puck  90.00 
720 90-240 Disc Pad 244-405 4.00 
720 92-742 Disc PadKawasaki 4426183020 10.00 
720 92-763 Disc Pad 244-482  10.00 
720 96-116 Disc Pad  26.00 
720 96-124 Disc Pad  32.00 
720 96-128 Disc Pad 2.00 
720 MP107 Brake Puck (MP400D)  14.00 

720 Totals  428.00 

730 610010 3/16 x 1-3/4 x 17-3/4 NA3500 Coated Segment 17.00 
730 610016 3/16 x 2 x 17-3/4 NF708 Coated Segment  23.00 
730 610017 1/4" x 2" x 15-1/2" NA-3500 Coated Segment  158.00 
730 610050 3/8 x 3-1/2 x 13 NA-3500 Coated Segment  3.00 

730 Totals  79.00 

740 233886 Plate, Steel  45.00 
740 328715 Hyster Facing  48.00 
740 4015420 Letourneau FP-251 (PP7554)  25.00 
740 7051571 Steel Spacer Plate 70/51571  65.00 
740 7051629 Furakawa Trans. Steel Plate 70/51629b  23.00 
740 7052591 Ford Steel Plate (70 52591) C5NN2N315B  49.00 
740 7351347 Bronze Friction Disc 73/51347c 66.00 
740 70624562 Steel Mating Plate 70/52538 66.00 
740 40883DC Organic Clutch Disc 54.00 
740 658354C2 Clutch Disc 45 Teeth  45.00 
740 659592C1 Steel Plate  24.00 
740 6Y7169 Sintered Bronze Segment 75/53067 (8B3219)  40.00 
740 922913C1 Spring 22.00 
740 G101711 Steel Mating Plate 70/52538 20.00 
740 T31732 Separator Plate  84.00 
740 T44128 Sintered facing  71.00 
740 T82355 Friction Disc 20.00 

740 Totals  2,008.00 
G.T. FACINGS

742 230-25 Wichita G.T. Facing 24"  1.00 
742 234-25-4 Wichita G.T. Facing 18" Grv 1 Side 2.00 
742 234-25-5 Wichita G.T. Facing 18" Grv 2 Sides 2.00 

SEAL KITS AND 
PISTONS

DISC BRAKE PADS 
& PUCKS

MOLDED LINING 
SEGMENTS

MISC GEAR 
TOOTH FACINGS 
& SEPARATOR 
PLATES



742 253-25-2 Wichita G.T. Facing 14"  4.00 
742 265-4 Wichita G.T. Facing 11"  1.00 
742 404-25 Wichita G.T. Facing 16"  20.00 
742 5579C Twin Disc facing 11.00 
742 6479D Twin Disc (6479K) 11.00 

742 Totals  452.00 

745 12553331-43 Friction Washer - NF715 Mat'l 2" OD +/- .06" x .63" ID +.02/-0" x .188"  77.00 
745 20-1-1011-1 Friction Washer - 4080 Mat'l  157.00 
745 23-1-8003-1 Friction Washer - 4080 Mat'l  25.00 
745 38-2-1007-2 Friction Washer - 4080 Mat'l M4080 Material  6.00 
745 38-2-1007-3 Friction Washer - RF52 Mat'l 196.00 
745 5000-5952-001 Friction Washer - 4080 Mat'l 105.00 
745 5000-5952-002 Friction Washer - 4080 Mat'l Rev. B M4080 (Flt. Dynamics)  112.00 
745 5000-5952-003 Friction Washer - 4080 Mat'l D4080 Material 94.00 
745 5000-6989-001 Friction Washer - 4080 Mat'l Rev. 2 M4080 (Flt. Dynamics)  396.00 
745 8003-1008 Friction Washer - D9201-5 Mat'l  27.00 
745 A174-117-1 Friction Washer - 4080 Mat'l M4080 Material  22.00 

745 Totals  464.00 

750 7500442 5/16 NC x 2" w/Nylok Patch 28.00 
750 84-532-2 Clark Bolt Kit 2" (32 Hole)  47.00 

750 Totals  183.00 
RIVETS

760 04-04 Rivet, Brass S/T 04-04  1,000.00 
760 07-16 Rivet, Brass S/T 7-16  971.00 
760 08-06 Rivet, Brass S/T 8-6  2,000.00 
760 08-14 Rivet, Brass S/T 08-14  1,000.00 
760 08-16 Rivet, Brass S/T 8-16  1,000.00 
760 10-13 Rivet, Brass S/T 10-13  2,000.00 
760 10-16 Rivet, Brass S/T 10-16  1,000.00 
760 10-20 Rivet, Brass S/T 10-20 1,000.00 
760 20-06 20-6 Rivet, Steel For Kawasaki Shoes  2,000.00 
760 04-05 Rivet, Brass S/T 4-5  1,000.00 
760 07-08 Rivet, Brass S/T 7-8  2,000.00 
760 07-09 Rivet, Brass S/T 7-9  2,000.00 
760 07-14 Rivet, Brass S/T 7-14  1,000.00 
760 10-08 Rivet, Brass S/T 10-8  1,000.00 
760 10-09 Rivet, Brass S/T 10-9  1,000.00 
760 10-10 Rivet, Brass S/T 10-10  2,000.00 
760 10-11 Rivet, Brass S/T 10-11 1,000.00 

760 Totals  263.00 
FASTENERS

770 770000 5/16-18 Kepnut 356.00 
770 770015 3/8-16 x 3/4 Brass Machine Screw 200.00 
770 770018 3/8-16 x 1-1/2 Brass Machine Screw 53.00 
770 770019 3/8-16 x 1-3/4 Brass Machine Screw 2.00 
770 770020 3/8-16 x 2 Brass Machine Screw 48.00 
770 770120 3/8-16 x 2-1/2 Brass Mach Screw w/Keps 799.00 
770 7700151 3/8-16 x 1 Brass Machine Screw 200.00 
770 7700171 3/8-16 x 1-1/4 Brass Machine Screw 81.00 

770 Totals  147.00 
FASTENERS

790 790200 Rivet MS16536-172  33,969.00 
790 790205 Cotter Key MS24665-353  9,792.00 
790 790210 Headless Pin 1/2" dia x 2-3/4"  4,274.00 

790 Totals  807.00 

820 1945-MODEL-A Band Strap 1945 Model A John Deere 10.00 

820 Totals  24.00 
BRAKE PARTS

840 131069 Brake Pad Plate  11.00 
840 7300121 R.R. Brake Backing Plate 28"  2,292.00 
840 7300123 R.R. Bdisc Brake Ass'y 28"  4.00 

MOLDED ID/OD 
FACINGS

CLARK BOLT 
KITS

BRAKE BAND 
HARDWARE



840 7300124 R.R. Friction Puck 1-1/4" Thk  6,580.00 
840 7300140 Disc Pad Plate P94-0205  30.00 
840 7300171 Back Plate w/o CWT  85.00 
840 4127005BP Full backing plate  180.00 
840 7080011BP Backing Plate  9.00 
840 7080118Z-NBP Narrow Backing Plate  26.00 
840 7080139Z-BP Backing Plate  52.00 
840 D93-042-1BP Backing Plate  50.00 
840 D93-421-BP Backing Plate  36.00 

840 Totals  8,398.00 
BRAKE BANDS

900 900755  5.00 
900 900765  5.00 

900 Totals  134.00 
GEARMATICS

910 840810 G'Matic Model 8 Combo Brake New 7.00 

910 Totals  152.00 
STEEL PLATE

920 920010 1/4 x 4 A514  283.00 
920 920020 5/16 x 3-1/2 A514 636.00 
920 920040 3/8 x 3-1/4 A514 360.00 
920 920045 3/8 x 3-3/4 A514 432.00 

920 Totals  317.00 

930 9312000 2" Thick A36  1,716.00 
930 9314000 4" Thick A36  197.00 
930 9315000 5" Thick A36  540.00 
930 9316000 6" Thick A36  394.00 
930 9320500 1/2" Thick A572/50 2,345.00 
930 9321000 A572 GR. 50 Plate 1"  94.00 
930 9321500 1-1/2" Thick A572/50 183.00 
930 9322500 2-1/4" Thick A572/50  96.00 
930 9323500 A572/50 3-1/2" Thick 450.00 
930 9341000 A131 GrEH36 Plate 1"  196.00 
930 9350250 1/4" Thick A514  147.00 
930 9350750 3/4" Thick A514 1,360.00 
930 9351500 1-1/2" Thick A514 2,396.00 
930 9351750 1-3/4" Thick A514 919.00 
930 9353500 3-1/2" Thick A514 780.00 
930 93025005000 1/4 x 5 HRFB 48.00 
930 93037506000 3/8 x 6 HRFB 45.00 
930 93050006000 1/2 x 6 HRFB 136.00 

930 Totals  1,219.00 

995 CFC112101 Hummer Disc Pad 20091231 501.00 

995 Totals  421.00 
TOTAL 36,832.00

Location 2
Cat Item_No Desc 1 Desc 2 Count_Qty Price

100 0931201750 HWK2000 5/16 x 1-3/4 24.00 
100 0937502000 HWK2000 3/8 x 2 21.00 
100 0950002000 HWK2000 1/2 x 2 40.00 
100 0950002250 HWK2000 1/2 x 2-1/4 106.00 
100 0950002500 HWK2000 1/2 x 2-1/2  26.50 
100 0950002750 HWK2000 1/2 x 2-3/4 13.50 
100 0950003000 HWK2000 1/2 x 3 2.50 
100 0950004500 HWK2000 1/2 x 4-1/2 3.00 
100 0950004750 HWK2000 1/2 x 4-3/4 22.50 
100 0962502750 HWK2000 5/8 x 2-3/4 25.00 
100 0962503750 HWK2000 5/8 x 3-3/4 3.00 

MISC STEEL 
PLATE

GOV'T 
PRODUCTS

WOVEN 
LINING



100 0962506000 HWK2000 5/8 x 6 22.50 
100 0962508000 HWK2000 5/8 x 8 13.50 
100 0975002750 HWK2000 3/4 x 2-3/4 16.50 
100 0975008000 HWK2000 3/4 x 8 12.00 
100 1025001250 9010 1/4 x 1-1/4 75.00 
100 1025001750 9010 1/4 x 1-3/4 23.00 
100 1031201250 9010 5/16 x 1-1/4 10.00 
100 1031201500 9010 5/16 x 1-1/2 20.00 
100 1031202250 9010 5/16 x 2-1/4 29.00 
100 1031204000 9010 5/16 x 4 9.50 
100 1050002000 9010 1/2 x 2 36.00 
100 1050002750 9010 1/2 x 2-3/4 21.00 
100 1062504000 9010 5/8  x 4 7.50 
100 1062505500 9010 5/8 x 5-1/2 2.00 
100 1062508000 9010 5/8 x 8 9.50 
100 1062510000 9010 5/8 x 10 22.00 
100 1062512000 9010 5/8 x 12 10.00 
100 1075004000 9010 3/4 x 4 11.50 
100 1218700750 9098 3/16 x 3/4 25.00 
100 1218701500 9098 3/16 x 1-1/2 23.00 
100 1218701750 9099 3/16 x 1-3/4 4.50 
100 1218702500 9098 3/16 x 2-1/2 21.00 
100 1225002000 9098 1/4 x 2 3.00 
100 1225002250 9098 1/4 x 2-1/4 10.00 
100 1225002500 9098 1/4 x 2-1/2 8.00 
100 1431202750 RNAW 5/16 x 2-3/4 3.50 
100 1431205500 RNAW 5/16 x 5-1/2 7.00 
100 1431206000 RNAW 5/16 x 6 1.50 
100 1437504500 RNAW 3/8 x 4-1/2 18.00 
100 1437504750 RNAW 3/8 x 4-3/4 25.00 
100 1450001500 RNAW 1/2 x 1-1/2 13.00 
100 1450002000 RNAW 1/2 x 2 16.00 
100 1450002250 RNAW 1/2 x 2-1/4 36.50 
100 1450002500 RNAW 1/2 x 2-1/2 18.00 
100 1450002750 RNAW 1/2 x 2-3/4 55.50 
100 1450003000 RNAW 1/2 x 3 24.00 
100 1450003250 RNAW 1/2 x 3-1/4 14.50 
100 1450003500 RNAW 1/2 x 3-1/2 13.00 
100 1450003750 RNAW 1/2 x 3-3/4 11.00 
100 1450004000 RNAW 1/2 x 4 11.50 
100 1450007000 RNAW 1/2 x 6 17.50 
100 1450010000 RNAW 1/2 x 10 6.50 
100 1462505000 RNAW 5/8 x 5 5.00 
100 1462506000 RNAW 5/8 x 6 7.50 
100 1462508000 RNAW 5/8 x 8 10.00 
100 1475006000 RNAW 3/4 x 6 19.50 
100 1537502250 2-1/4" x 3/8" Green Gripper 40.00 
100 1537503000 Green Gripper 3/8 x 3 9.00 
100 1537503750 Green Gripper 3/8 x 3-3/4 9.50 
100 1537504500 4-1/2" x 3/8" Green Gripper 7.50 
100 1537504750 Green Gripper 3/8 x 4-3/4 9.00 
100 1537505000 Green Gripper 3/8 x 5 9.00 
100 1537507750 Green Gripper 3/8 x 7-3/4 11.50 
100 1537513000 Green Gripper 3/8 x 13 15.50 
100 1550003000 3" x 1/2" Green Gripper Woven 13.00 
100 1550004750 Green Gripper 1/2 x 4-3/4 13.50 
100 1575005000 5" x 3/4" Green Gripper Woven 12.50 
100 1575008000 Green Gripper 3/4 x 8 16.00 
100 1575010000 Green Gripper 3/4 x 10 26.00 
100 1750003000 DWW 1/2 x 3 7.50 
100 1750003250 DWW 1/2 x 3-1/4 16.50 
100 1750003500 DWW 1/2 x 3-1/2 33.00 
100 1750005250 DWW 1/2 x 5-1/4 3.00 
100 1750006000 DWW 1/2 x 6 3.00 
100 1812513000 D9050-1 1/8 x 13 12.00 

100 Totals  1,311.42 

BRAKE BLOCKS



120 04279902-20 AFT100 Brake Block 5.00 
120 05-183-486-01 AFT100NM 1 x 7 x 14 3.00 
120 15N766D1-22 AFT100 Brake Block 23.00 
120 200-015 AFT100 8 x .75 x 7-5/8 5.00 
120 200-083 AFT100 3 x 1/2 x 13 5.00 
120 203-010 AFT100 Molded Block 2.00 
120 207-912 AFT100 1-15/16 x 3/4 x 8.981  112.00 
120 207-941 AFT100NM Block 2.00 
120 207-942 AFT100NM Block 5.00 
120 220-005 AFT100NM Block 2.00 
120 231113-20 AFT100 4-1/16 x 5/8 x 2-1/4  12.00 
120 39500-20 AFT100 4 x 1/2 x 5-11/16 4.00 
120 40-350-20 AFT100 2-1/4 x 3/4 x 9-1/8 8.00 
120 8710716-60 AFT1109 Block 8.00 
120 9040A005002-20 AFT100 Bock 3.00 
120 9040A300017-20 AFT100 Bock 1.00 
120 9040A300020-20 AFT100 Bock 4.00 
120 9040AM300101-20 AFT100 Bock 1.00 
120 9149601-20 AFT100 2-1/8 x .295 x 6-7/8 15.00 
120 A1436-22 AFT100-32 4 x 1 x 4 11.00 
120 D91-686-20 AFT100 Bock 2.00 
120 D92-071-20 AFT100 Bock 7.00 
120 D93-726-20 AFT100 4.25 x 1-1/16 x 11.781 3.00 
120 WLH10-0000-1-RO AFT100NM Block 1.00 

120 Totals 890.00 

200 2012506250 232  1/8 x 6-1/4  12.00 
200 2018706000 232  3/16 x 6  15.00 
200 2037501750 232  3/8 x 1-3/4  9.00 
200 2050006000 232  1/2 x 6  9.00 
200 2050008000 232   1/2 x 8  7.00 
200 2212501000 D3915 1/8 x 1  12.00 
200 2212507250 D3915  1/8 x 7-1/4  5.00 
200 2212509000 D3915  1/8 x 9  7.50 
200 2212513000 D3915 1/8 x 13  3.00 
200 2225000750 D3915 1/4 x 3/4 15.00 
200 2225001000 D3915 1/4 x 1 27.00 
200 2225001500 D3915 1/4 x 1-1/2 53.00 
200 2225001750 D3915  1/4 x 1-3/4 9.00 
200 2825001750 NF708 1/4 x 1-3/4 1.00 

200 Totals 890.00 
MOLDED SLABS

400 440187 HD1L 3/16 x 30 x 30  1.00 

400 Totals 13.00 

600 60087565421-R Lining Segment - 9010  58.00 
600 GANTRY BRAKE Lining Segment - 9010  4.00 
600 600875654215 Lining Segment - Green Gripper 496.00 

600 Totals  855.00 
BRAKE BLOCKS

605 25277 1/2 x 1-3/4 x 4 RNAW 4.00 
605 221870-44 221870 Brake Block HD1L Mat'l 2.00 
605 5570053-39 AFT1109 Block  5.00 
605 5570331-39/20 AFT1109/AFT200  Block 4.00 
605 7V9485-41 NF336 Brake Pad  4.00 
605 4V2244 1/4 x 1-1/2 x 6-1/2 D9010-1  5.00 
605 E99-57126-10 Liner 9010 Mat'l  9.00 
605 R-1-1017-10 R-1-1017 Brake Blk 9010 Mat'l  4.00 
605 Y1815-39 Kobelt Lining 7/8" AFT1109  2.00 

605 Totals  113.00 
EXCHANGE BANDS

610 610095 1P4803 Unlined 1.00 
610 610115 1W43 Lined 1.00 
610 610130 4K1324 Lined 2.00 

FLEXIBLE 
MOLDED LINING

WOVEN 
SEGMENTS



610 610136 4M3759 Lined 2.00 
610 610137 4M3759 Unlined 11.00 
610 610139 4V2239 Unlined 1.00 
610 610140 4W20 Lined 1.00 
610 610155 4W22 Unlined 1.00 
610 610185 5G1073 Unlined 3.00 
610 610190 5M8674 Lined 4.00 
610 610195 5M8674 Unlined 16.00 
610 610200 6T7423 Lined 1.00 
610 610201 6T7423 Unlined 1.00 
610 610205 7H2687 Lined 1.00 
610 610235 7S7365 Unlined 4.00 
610 610245 7S7677 Unlined 4.00 
610 610249 8F4189 Unlined 4.00 
610 610250 8F4355 Lined 1.00 
610 610255 8F4355 Unlined 3.00 
610 610265 9M8068 Unlined 9.00 
610 610275 91-508 Exchange Unlined 1.00 
610 610285 96-188 Unlined 1.00 
610 610305 B04-0030 Unlined 1.00 
610 610310 LS-98 Shoe Lined 2.00 
610 610320 P1147 Unlined 4.00 

610 Totals 663.00 
WICHITA

620 630029 Wichita Puck Only - 30"  6.00 

620 Totals  11.00 
SAWGUIDES

680 10092 EZ Glide bearing liner 4.00 
680 10093 Split Insert bearing EZ Glide 2.00 
680 643030 Eaton Plug for 24" Disc 1,191.00 
680 1092837 Split Insert bearing EZ Glide 3.00 
680 11695-3 Split Insert bearing EZ Glide  8.00 
680 11695-3A Split Insert bearing EZ Glide 2.00 
680 11696-3 Split Insert bearing EZ Glide 27.00 
680 63-E-01-R3 Zip Rider Pad AFT200 14.00 

680 Totals  541.00 
LINING KITS

690 6T7428-14 Lining Segment - RNAW D/G  28.00 
690 6Y2356 Lining Segment (9P946) 4 / Band  8.00 
690 6Y2357 Lining Segment (9P678) 8 / Band  32.00 

690 Totals  170.00 

730 610025 1/4 x 2-1/4 x 11 NF708  1.00 
730 610032 1/4 x 2-1/4 x 16 NA3500  2.00 
730 610059 3/16 x 1-3/4 x 7-1/8 NA3500  11.00 
730 610060 3/16 x 2 x 8-1/8 NF708  4.00 
730 610062 1/4 x 2 x 9-1/8 NF708  10.00 
730 610064 1/4 x 3 x 10-3/4 NA3500  1.00 

730 Totals  141.00 
RIVETS

760 03-03 Brass S/T Rivet 03-03  1,000.00 
760 07-14 Brass S/T Rivet 07-14 936.00 
760 07-16 Brass S/T Rivet 07-16 450.00 
760 07-18 Brass S/T Rivet 7-18 101.00 
760 07-20 Brass S/T Rivet 07-20 456.00 
760 07-20 Brass S/T Rivet 7-20  456.00 
760 08-05 Brass S/T Rivet 08-05 500.00 
760 08-14 Brass S/T Rivet 08-14  2,200.00 
760 08-16 Brass S/T Rivet 08-16 950.00 
760 10-05 Brass S/T Rivet 10-05 230.00 
760 10-13 Brass S/T Rivet 10-13 630.00 
760 10-16 Brass S/T Rivet 10-16 2,149.00 
760 10-18 Brass S/T Rivet 10-18 1,500.00 
760 10-20 Brass S/T Rivet 10-20  2,375.00 
760 760201 Rivet, Steel Brass Ctd 7-18  900.00 
760 760202 Rivet, Steel Brass Ctd 7-20  750.00 

MOLDED LINING 
SEGMENTS



760 760204 Rivet, Steel Brass Ctd 10-8  1,000.00 
760 760210 Rivet, Steel Brass Ctd 10-12  300.00 
760 760222 Rivet, Steel 10-10  900.00 
760 760305 1/4 x 1 C'Sunk Copper Rivet  675.00 
760 760315 Rivet, Copper Ctsk 5/16 x 1-3/4 141.00 
760 760330 Rivet, Copper F.H. 1/4 x 5/8  6,138.00 
760 760355 Rivet, Copper F.H. 1/4 x 1-1/4 3,140.00 
760 760365 Rivet, Copper F.H. 1/4 x 2  1,350.00 
760 760385 Rivet, Copper F.H. 3/8 x 1-1/4  493.00 
760 760505 Rivet, Alum. POP AB6-2a 350.00 
760 760510 Rivet, Alum. POP AB6-6a 240.00 
760 760512 Rivet, Alum. POP AB6-10a 104.00 
760 760515 Rivet, Alum. POP AB8-4a  70.00 
760 760520 Rivet, Alum. POP AB8-6A  700.00 
760 760527 Rivet, Alum. POP AB6-10a  44.00 
760 760530 Rivet, Alum. POP AB8-12A  143.00 

760 Totals  641.24 
FASTENERS

770 770001 3/8-16 Flexloc Nut 128.00 
770 770003 3/8-16 Kepnuts 79.00 
770 770005 5/16 x 1-1/2 Brass Mach Screw 63.00 
770 770016 3/8-24 x 1 Brass Mach Screw 70.00 
770 770017 3/8-16 x 1-1/8 BMS  45.00 
770 7700015 1/4-20 x 3/4 BMS  60.00 
770 7700151 3/8-16 x 1 BMS 245.00 

770 Totals  36.00 

780 780005 Capscrew, Grd. 8 1/2 - 13 x 2  12.00 
780 780025 Capscrew, Grd. 8 1/2 - 13 x 5  270.00 
780 780060 Capscrew, Grd. 8 3/4 - 10 x 4-1/2  55.00 
780 780065 Capscrew, Grd. 8 3/4 - 10 x 5  27.00 
780 780085 Capscrew, Grd. 8 3/4 - 10 x 7 101.00 
780 780090 Capscrew, Grd. 8 7/8 - 14 x 6 NF  8.00 
780 780095 Capscrew, Grd. 8 1" - 8 x 5 NC  12.00 
780 780120 Lockwasher, Grd. 8      3/8"  543.00 
780 780130 Lockwasher, Grd. 8      5/8"  12.00 
780 780150 Carriage Bolt 3/8 x 2-1/2 8.00 
780 780155 Carriage Bolt 1/2 x 2-1/2  14.00 
780 780156 Carriage Bolt 1/2 x 3  5.00 
780 780157 Carriage Bolt 1/2 x 3-1/2  16.00 
780 780158 Carriage Bolt 1/2 x 4  12.00 
780 780160 Carriage Bolt 5/8 x 3 12.00 
780 780162 Carriage Bolt 5/8 x 4-1/2  2.00 
780 780165 Carriage Bolt 5/8 x 6  6.00 
780 780168 Carriage Bolt 3/4 x 3  40.00 
780 780170 Carriage Bolt 3/4 x 5 3.00 
780 780215 #4 Galv. Box Nails  40.00 
780 780235 5/16-18 x 1 Brass FH Slotted 180.00 
780 780240 5/16-18 Flexloc Nut  158.00 

780 Totals 135.00 

790 790003 EZ Lok Insert 1/4" - 28 Int X  4.00 
790 790013 EZ Lok Insert 5/8" - 11 Int X  1.00 
790 790015 EZ Lok Insert 3/4-10 x 1-8  10.00 
790 790017 EZ Lok Insert 3/4-16 x 1-8  70.00 
790 790020 1/2-13 x 2 Tap Bolt 39.00 
790 790025 1/2-13 x 2-1/2 Tap Bolt 35.00 
790 790030 1/2-13 x 3 Tap Bolt 11.00 
790 790035 1/2-13 Jam Nut 343.00 
790 132-1 Flanged Unground Bearing  101.00 

790 Totals  90.00 

800 800105 CAT Bolt 0S0509  20.00 
800 800110 CAT Bolt 1B2693 76.00 
800 800115 CAT Bolt 3K5802 123.00 

FRICTION BLOCK 
FASTENERS

SAWGUIDE 
HARDWARE

CAT BAND 
HARDWARE



800 800120 CAT Bolt 6B9286 52.00 
800 800125 CAT Bolt 8B9519  21.00 
800 800200 CAT Nut 1B4202 180.00 
800 800205 CAT Nut 1D4716 280.00 
800 800210 CAT Nut 1B4330 175.00 
800 800300 CAT L/W 3B4504 133.00 
800 800305 CAT L/W 3B4505 238.00 
800 800310 CAT L/W 3B4506 157.00 
800 800315 CAT L/W 3B4507 157.00 
800 800400 CAT Rivet 5B1575 80.00 
800 800405 CAT Rivet 4B4310  357.00 
800 800410 CAT Rivet 4B4311  46.00 
800 800500 CAT Spring 3B0613  9.00 
800 800505 CAT Spring 3B0614 10.00 
800 800510 Spring, Curved 2B6045 5.00 
800 800515 Spring, Flat 2B6051  6.00 
800 800520 Spring, Curved 6B7482  24.00 
800 800525 Spring, Flat 6B7483  27.00 

800 Totals  192.00 

810 810035 1225P94 Rockwell Bushing 6.00 
810 810040 1725P16 Rockwell Bushing 12.00 

810 Totals  107.00 
BRAKE PARTS

840 7080011 Twiflex Brake Pad Assembly  11.00 
840 7300166 CUW1087-3397-000 Plate  18.00 
840 7300171 CUW21-2857-000 Plate 4.00 
840 508345GP 180 Degree Gear Plate 18-5/8"  20.00 
840 508346GP 180 Degree Gear Plate 27-7/8"  20.00 

840 Totals  681.00 

880 880016 Mahogany, Honduran 1" Thick  9.00 
880 880018 Mahogany, Honduran 2" Thick  5.00 
880 880005 Red Pattern Board  6.00 

880 Totals  47.00 

TOTAL  7,527.66 

Location 3
Cat Item_No Desc 1 Desc 2 Count_Qty Price

BRAKE BLOCKS

120 231113-20-WIP AFT100 4.46 od x 2.70 id x 4-1/4  7.00 
120 CDQ667F-21 AFT100NM 4-5/8 x 1-1/2 x 7  2.00 
120 CDQ667F-21+HOLE AFT100NM 4-5/8 x 1-1/2 x 7 3.00 

120 Totals  31.00 
CLUTCH FACINGS

140 096-0076-22-40 8-1/4 od x 4-1/4 id x 9/32 AFT200 17.00 
140 150SG1070-1J-41 AFT200NM Facing 57.00 
140 1935046-40 4.37 od x 1.53 id x .255 AFT200 5.00 
140 34-100022-CI-40 AFT200 2-1/4" OD x 1-1/4" ID x 1/8" Thk 7.00 
140 400-016 AFT200 4-3/4 od x 2-9/16 id x 1/8 27.00 
140 400-017 AFT200 6-1/4  x  2-9/16  x  1/8 3.00 
140 400-134 AFT200 7-3/4 od x 5-3/4 x .140 6.00 
140 400-177 AFT200 3.7 od x 3.01 id x 3/8 59.00 
140 400-184 4" OD x 15/16" ID x .125" AFT200 500.00 
140 40-104-2-40 AFT200 18 od x 7.54 id x 3/8 2.00 
140 40-104-3-40 AFT200 19 od x 8.52 id x 3/8 2.00 
140 40-110-40 AFT200 4-3/4 od x 1-1/2 id x 1/4 22.00 
140 APC1532260-5-41 AFT200NM 3.50 od x 2" id x .094 15.00 
140 D2028-40 AFT200 Facing w/6 Notches 109.00 
140 FBK84MM AFT200 84mm od x 5mm id x .196 18.00 
140 P419-349-40 AFT200 5.25 od x 3.5 id x 1/8 14.00 
140 W11-07-913-40 AFT200 12-1/4 od x 6-1/4 id x 7/16 142.00 

BRAKE SHOE 
HARDWARE

FRICTION 
BLOCK RAW 
MATERIALS



140 Totals  2,455.00 

201 259119 Brake Ring - M8351 Mat'l 43.00 
201 600451 AFT100 5.25 od x 3.50 id x .150 15.00 
201 10424-21 AFT100NM 1.625 od x 1.135 id x 1/8 360.00 
201 220-027 AFT100NM 2-7/8 od x 1-1/2 id x 1 6.00 
201 2207-20 AFT100 3-3/4 od x 1-25/32 x 3/16 25.00 
201 24-393 Brake Ring - M8351 Mat'l 15.00 
201 400SG1070-21 AFT100Nm 3.081 od x .765 id x .130 1.00 
201 46-007-21 AFT100NM 3" od x 2 + 1/32 / - .0" id x Molded Disc; .125" thk; tol/dwg 5.00 
201 505616-22 AFT100 6" od x 4" id x 1/2" 4.00 
201 701-001 AFT1202 1" dia x 3/8" 34.00 
201 701-001-SQ AFT1202 1.31 x 1.31 x 3/8 113.00 
201 9041A000017-20 AFT100 3-1/4 od x 3/4 Thk 14.00 
201 A543-088-22 AFT100-32 10" od x 8" id x 1/2" thk Mld. Dsc; 6 Holes; Parallel 2.00 
201 A92-209-20 AFT100 7.717 od x 4.567 id x .197 6.00 
201 AA10908-20 AFT100 6-11/16 od x 4-1/4 id x 3/16 6.00 

201 Totals  206.00 
RAW MATERIALS

890 890095 29-341 Varcum Resin 242.00 
890 890130 3550-1 Plastic Powder(Colloid) 2,364.00 
890 890175 Non-Metallic Cloth 28PT249-40 300.00 
890 890176 Non-Metallic Sheets 28PT249-40 81.00 
890 890215 Flourspar 128.00 
890 890260 Microna 3 881.00 
890 890275 Molybdenum Sulfide 81.00 

890 Totals  2,334.00 
COMPOUNDS

895 895055 AFT205 Mix 61.00 

895 Totals  14.00 

TOTAL  5,040.00 

MOLDED CLUTCH 
FACINGS


